
SNC BEARING KITS
FOR CONVEYORS
QUARRIES, MINES & CEMENT PLANTS

CREATED TO INCREASE
PRODUCTIVITY, PERFORMANCE  

AND RELIABILITY IN HARSH
ENVIRONMENTS

OPT FOR THE  
ALL-IN-ONE

Benefits of kit

• Modular kit with all accessories 
(Cover and locating rings included) 

• Simplified logistics with a single reference  
to manage

• Cheaper to buy in kit form than as individual



Make your 
life easier!

Complete basic  
offer

Optimised 
purchasing cost

SNC plummer block
+ 2 sets of nitrile double lip seals

Adapter 
sleeve

SNC BEARING KITS + ULTAGE OPEN BEARING

Open SRB bearing  
(tapered version)

Designation
d Plummer block

Shaft [mm] SNC
KITSNC22208KDS/DB120HD 35 SNC 508-607

KITSNC22209KDS/DB120HD 40 SNC 509

KITSNC22210KDS/DB120HD 45 SNC 510-608

KITSNC22211KDS/DB120HD 50 SNC 511-609

KITSNC22212KDS/DB120HD 55 SNC 512-610

KITSNC22213KDS/DB120HD 60 SNC 513-611

KITSNC22215KDS/DB120HD 65 SNC 515-612

KITSNC22216KDS/DB120HD 70 SNC 516-613

KITSNC22217KDS/DB120HD 75 SNC 517

KITSNC22218KDS/DB120HD 80 SNC 518-615

Plummer block accessories

FREE

Locating rings + cover

Shaft diameters:
from 35 to 80 mm

20 KIT references available: 
10 with standard CN clearance 
10 with standard C3 clearance

Upon request, other KIT 
configurations are possible

Low operating and 
maintenance costs 

• Protection of the 
bearing against liquid/
solid pollution

• Drastically reduced 
regreasing 
requirements  
(zero in some cases)

SNC BEARING KITS + ULTAGE SEALED BEARING

Sealed SRB bearing
(tapered version)

Designation
d Plummer block

Shaft [mm] SNC
KITSNC10X22208KEEDS 35 SNC 508-607

KITSNC10X22209KEEDS 40 SNC 509

KITSNC10X22210KEEDS 45 SNC 510-608

KITSNC10X22211KEEDS 50 SNC 511-609

KITSNC10X22212KEEDS 55 SNC 512-610

KITSNC10X22213KEEDS 60 SNC 513-611

KITSNC10X22215KEEDS 65 SNC 515-612

KITSNC10X22216KEEDS 70 SNC 516-613

KITSNC10X22217KEEDS 75 SNC 517

KITSNC10X22218KEEDS 80 SNC 518-615

Plummer block accessories

FREE

Locating rings + cover

Adapter sleeve
Specific sealed version

Shaft diameters:
from 35 to 80 mm

20 KIT references available:

10 with standard CN clearance
10 with standard C3 clearance

Upon request, other KIT 
configurations are possible

SNC plummer block
+ 2 sets of nitrile double lip seals
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